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Società Pen.
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Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mattiacci

Pugnaloni

Malizia

Morbidoni

Pugnaloni

Guazzaroni

Paterna

Saraceni

Biondi

Giovagnola

Paolucci

Capponi

Paterna

Mosconi

Costarelli

Troiani

Martinelli

Mate'

Capponi

Armillei

Perin

Sebastiani

Evangelista

Mosconi

Vagnoni

Gullo

Radicati

Ranalli

Censori

Mandolesi

Campitelli

Foglia

Fabio

Lorenzo

Mirco

Matteo

Luca

Alberto

Andrea

Roberto

Mauro

Gianni

Luca

Cristian

Patrizio

Gianluca

Alberto

Claudio

Fausto

Berardo

Giuseppe

Silvio

Mauro

Roberto

Marco

Alessandro

Fabio

Bruno

Paolo

Mirko

Alessio

Fabio

Mauro

Roberto

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

Arabona Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Cormorano 2

Martin Alba Maver A.P.S

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

U.Sportiva Tolentino '79 A.D. (Maver)
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9,0
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11,0

11,5

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

14,0

14,5

15,0

15,5

1 - 1 - 1 - 4

1 - 3 - 1 - 1

1 - 6 - 1 - 2

4½- 1 - 2 - 1

1 - 1 - 4 - 5

2 - 3 - 1 - 3

2 - 4 - 3 - 1

2 - 5 - 3 - 1

3 - 1 - 2 - 3

2 - 3 - 1 - 4

3 - 1 - 6 - 2

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

2 - 3 - 2 - 2

2 - 2 - 4 - 3

4 - 2 - 3 - 3

4 - 1 - 4 - 6

1 - 4 - 6 - 4

2 - 4 - 3 - 6

3 - 5 - 2 - 4

3 - 2 - 4 - 6

3 - 3 - 3 - 5

1 - 5 - 5 - 6

5 - 2 - 4 - 5

4½- 2 - 5 - 6

5 - 6 - 1 - 6

4 - 6 - 2 - 6

3 - 6 - 3 - 6

3 - 4 - 5 - 6

5 - 5 - 4 - 6

5 - 4½- 5 - 5

4 - 6 - 5 - 6

5 - 4½- 6 - 6

26.485

18.730

24.240

14.325

11.465

20.930

16.480

15.680

11.080

10.230

9.980

14.820

12.000

10.970

8.540

8.645

8.370

12.410

8.970

8.340

9.455

10.120

8.480

11.770

9.250

11.700

7.850

7.985

6.900

5.905

2.500

1.455
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N.P.
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4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
20:16:08

Direttore di Gara
pallino 

Giudice di Gara
pinco 


